
CRESCENT PUBLTC SCHOOL

TC No : 166t2024-25

Name of pupit

Mother's Name
Father's / Guardian,s Name
Date of birth (in Christian Era) accordino to
Aomtsston Register in figures and wordi

9"T:: played or extra-curricular activities
rn wnlch pupil usually took part
(mentton achievement level therein)
Generalconduct
Date of application for certificate
Date of issue of certificate
Reason for leaving the school
Any other remarks

roe: /0J64 Admission No: 54349

: KANDREWJOSEPH
: BINU JOSEPH
: K.J JOSEPH ANTONY
: 23104t2009

Twenty third-April-Two thousand nine
: lndian

Christian Syrian Catholic
NA

07t06t2022 vilt
STD X (CLASS TEN)
CLASS X PASSED

:NA
: I.ENGL|SH LNG & LtT. 2.MALAYALAM

3 MATHEMATICS 4.SCIENCE
5.SOCIAL SCIENCE 6.

: Yes
sTD Xt(CLASS ELEVEN)

: 2810312025

: MARCH 2025
:NA

: SPORTS

: GOOD
: 20105t2025
: 21105t2025

: PARENTS REQUEST
: NIL

School Gode: 75364

1.

2.

3.

4.

5. Nationality
6. Retigion & Caste .

Scheduted Caste or SchedutiJ iiioe or OeC
8. Date of first admission in the school with class :9. Class in which the pupil last studied in figures & words:
10. School/Board Annual examination last taken

with result
11. Whether Failed, if so once/twice in the same class
12. Subjects Studied

13. Whether qualified for promotion to the higher classlf so, to which ctass in figurei in;;";j;
14. Date of pupil,s last attendance at school
15. Month upto which the pupit has paid schoot dues
16. Any Fee Concession availed of. lf so the nature ofsuch concession

17. Total No. of working days in the academic session : 1g3'18. Total No. of working days pupil present in the school : 15319. Whether NCC CadeUBoy ScouUGirtGuide , ,O(detait may be given) r\A

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

GIJI JOSE
PRINCIPAL

Crescent Public School
Chalakudy, Kerala-680307

Aff.No:93U09

Date v
r6q


